
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal No.2, Kamrup(M)
04-01-2024

Com pensation amount received from Insurance Companies/Opposite Parties

Mac Case No Claimant Opposite party Amount in

INR
7912022
172612027
606120L9
606120t9
t63812022
17261202L
t9s2l2o2L
L27312020

1s7s12020
208212078
2082120t8
20t12023
137712022
82912023
2783120t5
234012018
1864120L5
2784120t6
468120t8
19312023
14s12023
gss12022

L39912022
t8/2021
LBs412022

80712016
269612018

77231202L
733312022
173612022

580/2023
248812018
248712018
1570/2023
t}sl202t
107212022
1357/2017
17091202L

13212018
L827/202L
203L1202L

202612021

20212023

9371?02t
t491202t

Bajaj Allianz
Reliance
New India
New India
Royal Sundaram

Reliance
Reliance
Bajaj Allianz
New India
New India
New India
TATA AIG
IFFCO TOKIO
IFFCO TOKIO
United India
United India
United India
United India
United India
United India
Shriram
Shriram
Shriram
Shriram

Shriram
ICICI Lombard
ICICI Lombard
TATA AIG
Bajaj Allianz
Bajaj Allianz
Go Digit
TATA AIG
TATA AIG
Liberty Gen Ins
Liberty Gen Ins
Libefty Gen Ins
Libefi Gen Ins
Libefty Gen Ins
Liberty Gen Ins
Liberty Gen Ins
New India
New India
United India
IFFCO TOKIO
IFFCO TOKIO

180000

2232937
1916869
403L46
3s0000

2232937
20t0644

400000
980000

1336532
387792
600000
450000

132s000
424372
638277
56581

518459
1600000

770000
400000

2400000
3Toooool
600000

1200000
750000
700000

172t087
800000
900000

1200000
L722155
1668297
9,00,000

12,40,000
9,00,000
3,30,000
2,20,000
1,60,000
2,70,OO0
4600000
16s0000
4300000
450000
850000

ABDUL ROUF

MANJU DEKA

RUMI RABHA

RUMI RABHA

Kamaleswari Sonowal
MANJU DEKA

JOG GOGOI
AR]UN DAS

NIRODA DAS

PRASHANTA DAS

PRASHANTA DAS

CHUNI MURA

HABIBUR RAHMAN

JEUTI DEKA

Jatin Thakuria
Anil Mahanayak
Badrul Hussain Barbhuyan
Romen Mochahary
Nitumani Begum

Nurjahan
SUPRIYA SONOWAL

DIPALI GHOSH

MAMPI DEB

MINA BHUYAN

ANITA MALAKAR

Kanak Talukdar
Ratna Barman
MANJILA KALIIA DAS

ASHOK SARMA

ANJANA DEY

Mitali Dihingia
Manowara Begum
Jayeda Khatun
RUMA NATH

JUNATI BORA

RA] KUMARI DEVI
MARJINA BEGUM

PRABHAT NATH

NABA KANTA KALITA
SURESH SAHOO
KABITA PATGIRI
RAFINA KHATUN

Swdwmsri Boro
JYOTSNA DAS

SURESH TANTI

$mvShe
I^CT Xo-2,

KamruP (Il), Guryehati



94s12022
80s1202t
st712022
st312022
5t412022
sL612022
sts12022
t668 12023
3 2022

PREMADHAR DEKA

ROHIMA BIBI
KESAB ADHIKARI

DEEPA KERKETA

AALBINUS KERKATA

CHICHILIYA CHURIN

BIRJINIA KERKEIA
JOYDEEP KANTI NATH

HEMAKANTI DAS

IFFCO TOKIO
IFFCO TOKIO
IFFCO TOKIO
IFFCO TOKIO

IFFCO TOKIO
IFFCO TOKIO

IFFCO TOKIO
IFFCO TOKIO
IFFCO TOKIO

700000

600000
s00000
110000

210000
60000

640000
150000
92s000

,n,,$H;1,l,\*
IACI He_2.

Karnrup (H), Ouw.hrti

NB: to realization in the account of the Tribunal


